Water Storage Tanks | Rain Harvesting Kits
WATER STORAGE | EDITION 22
PRODUCT
GUIDE
www.clarionmunicipal.com | (+1) 863-261-8388   | info@oneclarion.com
THIS IS ENDURAPLAS®
SUPERIOR LIQUID

contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/Page 1 of 1
Issued to: Enduraplas LLC
113 1st Street Neche ND 58265
This is to certify that representative samples of
DRINKING WATER SYSTEM COMPONENTS;
LEAD CONTENT VERIFICATION OF PRODUCTS IN
CONTACT WITH POTABLE WATER Enduraplas Poly Water Tank, supplied in colors:
Natural White, Black, Beige, Heritage Green, Mist Green,
and Aqua Slip
Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the
Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate. Standard(s) for Safety: NSF/ANSI 61 - 2016, Drinking Water System Components
– Health EffectsNSF/ANSI 372 - 2011, Drinking Water System Components
– Lead Content Additional Information: See the UL Online Certifications Directory at
www.ul.com/database for additional information Only those products bearing the UL Certification Mark should be considered as being covered by UL's
Certification and Follow-Up Service. Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.
Featured Image: 2,000 Gallon Water Storage Tank (TLV02000)
www.clarionmunicipal.com | (+1) 863-261-8388   | info@oneclarion.com
www.clarionmunicipal.com | (+1) 863-261-8388   | info@oneclarion.com
7
TLV SERIES

safe to drink.
COMPOUND-COLOR™
INGREDIENTS
The tank color is mixed
with high density
polyethylene using a
high-pressure extrusion
process. This provides
the optimum color
distribution to allow even
lighter colors to stop light
penetration. This process
reduces the amount of
color pigment, making
the poly stronger.
Featured Image: 450 Gallon Water Storage Tanks (TLV00450)
www.clarionmunicipal.com | (+1) 863-261-8388   | info@oneclarion.com
8
TLV SERIES SPECS
Featured Image: 2,500 Gallon Water Storage Tank (TLV02500)
PRODUCT
CODE
TANK
SIZE
(GAL)
DIAMETER HEIGHT LID
SIZE
DRAIN
FITTING
SIZE
OVERFLOW
FITTING
SIZE
SPECIFIC
GRAVITY
*DOME
FLAT
SPOTS
WARRANTY COLORS MANUFACTURED
IN**
TLV SERIES
1 TLV10000 10,400 144" 178" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
2 TLV06250 6,300 120" 147" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
3 TLV05200 5,200 100" 164" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
4 TLV05050 5,050 120" 120" 16" 3" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
5 TLV03100 3,100 100" 103" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
6 TLV03000 3,126 90" 125" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
7 TLV02600 2,700 100" 92" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
8 TLV02500 2,680 90" 113" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
9 TLV02000 2,276 90" 93" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
10 TLV01750 2,009 85" 89" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
11 TLV01550 1,700 85"' 80" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
12 TLV01350 1,530 85" 71" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
13 TLV01125 1,125 85" 56" 16" 2" 2" 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
14 TLV01100 1,100 60" 97" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
15 TLV00870 870 60" 78" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
16 TLV00550 550 60" 52" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
17 TLV00340 340 40" 74" 16" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
18 TLV00200 200 30" 79" 8" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
19 TLV00150 150 30" 61" 8" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
20 TLV00100 100 30" 43" 8" 2" - 1.1 Yes *10 Years Dark Green, Black, Beige TX
*Dome fl at spots are only on tanks manufactured in TX
**TX = Texas
*Warranty must be registered to receive 10 years. See page 19 for details.
TLV SERIES

Capacity 5,050 Gallons
Dimensions 120"D x 120"H
Specs Page 8, Row 4
*Manufactured in TX
TLV01550
Capacity 1,700 Gallons
Dimensions 85"D x 80"H
Specs Page 8, Row 11
*Manufactured in TX *Manufactured in TX
*Manufactured in TX
TLV01350
Capacity 1,530 Gallons
Dimensions 85"D x 71"H
Specs Page 8, Row 12
*Manufactured in TX
Featured Image: 2,600 Gallon Water Storage Tank (TLV02600)
www.clarionmunicipal.com | (+1) 863-261-8388   | info@oneclarion.com
9
"I am very happy with the two tanks
I purchased. They are thicker and